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Module codes: Venues: Semester dates:
3E3 = EEU33E03  Probability and Statistics [5 credits] DO = Drawing Office, Top Floor, Museum Building First semester: Monday, 15th September, 2025 to Friday, 5th December, 2025

3A4 = CEU33A04  Structural Analysis [5 credits] MacNeil = MacNeil Theatre, Hamilton Building Second semester: Monday, 19th January, 2026 to Friday, 10th April 2026

3A8 = CEU33A08  Geology for Engineers [5 credits] M17 = Museum 17, 1st floor, Museum Building

3A10 = CEU33A10 Surveying and Geo-spatial Planning [5 credits] M20 = Museum 20, First Floor, Museum Building Study/Review Weeks:
3A11 = Fluids and Enviornment [5 credits] M21 = Museum 21, First Floor, Museum Building First semester: Monday, 27th October 2025 to Friday, 31st October 2025

3A12 = Civil Engineering Design Challenge [10 credits] CLT = Crossland Theatre, Parsons Building Second semester: Monday, 2nd March 2026 to Friday, 6th March 2026

Goldsmith = Goldsmith Hall, Pearse St

Laboratories: Ed Burke = Ed Burke Theatre, Arts Block Examination dates:
Always check scheduling information GGSR-B = 0.13B Museum Building Semester 1 examinations:

Monday, 15th December 2025 to Monday, 22nd December 2025*

(*contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Semester 2 examinations:

Tuesday, 21st April, 2026 to Friday, 1st May, 2026**

(**contingency days may be required outside of the formal assessment weeks)

Reassessment session:

To be confirmed
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